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Villajoyosa, Calle Costera de la mar, 3, 03570, +34 603 500 700 | Albir (Alfaz del pi), Boulevard los Musicos 6, Albir, 03581, +34 966 866 563

REF: # 6201

DESCRIPTION

Large modern villa with beautiful views, located in the Skiline Residential.
This model allows the possibility of building a basement, for those who
wish it. Villa Blue is distributed in one floor. Three spacious bedrooms,
one of them suite, two bathrooms, pre-installation of Air conditioning, a
bright living room with large windows and direct access to the 31m2 pool
and garden. The design of this model is unique and breaks the
aesthetics of its surroundings.

PRICE:

PROPERTY TYPE:

CITY:
BEDROOMS:
Bathrooms:
Build (m2):
Plot (m2):
Terrace (m2):
Year:

Floor:

Old price

FINESTRAT

409.000 €
Villa
Finestrat
3

3

133

475

345.000 €
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VIEWS ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

e Panoramic views

IN PROGRESS

"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



